
S.
No.

Register No. Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562001
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
I (T)

562002
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
I (P)

562003
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
 ANALYSIS

 I - (T)

562004
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
 ANALYSIS

 I (P)

562005
PHARMACEUT

ICS
I - (T)

562006
PHARMACEUT

ICS
I (P)

562007
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
INORGANIC
CHEMISTRY

- (T)

1 560023541501 ABDUL KALAM 
ASHATH S

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS

2 560023541502 ABUJUNAITH M 
S

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

3 560023541503 AJAY K 1 FAIL PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

4 560023541504 ASHWIN K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

5 560023541505 CHANDIVERAN K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

6 560023541506 DESIGAN I 1 FAIL PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS PASS

7 560023541507 DHANYA D 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

8 560023541508 DHARANI P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

9 560023541509 DHINESH R 1 FAIL PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS FAIL

10 560023541510 DHURAI VISHNU 
A

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS

11 560023541512 DIVYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

12 560023541513 GAYATHRI G 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS PASS

13 560023541514 GOKULAKANNAN 
S

1 FAIL PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL

14 560023541515 GUNAL G 1 FAIL PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL

15 560023541516 HEMAHARINI A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

16 560023541517 JEEVITHA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

17 560023541518 KANISH KUMAR 
M

1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS FAIL

18 560023541519 KANITHA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

19 560023541520 KARTHIC MANI R 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS FAIL

20 560023541521 KARTHIK R 1 FAIL PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

21 560023541522 KARTHIKA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

22 560023541523 LOGESHWARI S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

23 560023541524 LOKESH M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

24 560023541525 MALINI E 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

25 560023541526 MANOJKUMAR L 1 FAIL PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS PASS

26 560023541527 MERLIN SHOFIYA 
G

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

27 560023541528 MOHAMED 
MOOSA M

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

28 560023541529 MOHAMMED 
ABU SUHAIL M

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

29 560023541530 MONIKA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

30 560023541531 NAFEENA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

31 560023541532 NAVEEN R 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS PASS

32 560023541533 NAVEENKUMAR 
S

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562001
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
I (T)

562002
HUMAN

ANATOMY
AND

PHYSIOLOGY
I (P)

562003
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
 ANALYSIS

 I - (T)

562004
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
 ANALYSIS

 I (P)

562005
PHARMACEUT

ICS
I - (T)

562006
PHARMACEUT

ICS
I (P)

562007
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
INORGANIC
CHEMISTRY

- (T)

33 560023541534 NITHISH S 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS PASS

34 560023541535 NITHISH V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

35 560023541536 NIVASHINI J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

36 560023541537 NOORUL NOUFAL 
S

1 FAIL PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS PASS

37 560023541538 PANDISELVI P 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS

38 560023541539 SANJAY S 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS

39 560023541540 SANJITHA R 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

40 560023541541 SANTHIYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

41 560023541543 SATHIYA SHRI K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

42 560023541544 SATHVIGA G 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

43 560023541545 SHALINI J 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

44 560023541546 SHANTHA V 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

45 560023541547 SHOBIKA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

46 560023541548 SIVADHANYA M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

47 560023541549 SRI 
HARIHARAVEL N

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

48 560023541550 SRITHAR S 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS FAIL PASS PASS

49 560023541551 SUNIL KUMAR M 
P

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

50 560023541552 SURIYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

51 560023541553 SWETHA S 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

52 560023541554 TEJAL LENCY A 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

53 560023541555 THAVSEEF M 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

54 560023541556 VALARMATHI K 1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

55 560023541557 VEERAGANESH 
VARUN M

1 PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS PASS

56 560023541559 YUVARAJ V 1 PASS PASS FAIL PASS PASS PASS PASS
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562008
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
INORGANIC
CHEMISTRY

(P)
 

562009
COMMUNICAT

ION
SKILLS

- (T)
 (NUE)

562010
COMMUNICAT

ION
SKILLS

- (P)
(NUE)

562011
REMEDIAL
BIOLOGY

-(T)
(NUE)

562012
REMEDIAL
BIOLOGY

- (P)
(NUE)

562013
REMEDIAL

MATHEMATIC
S

- (T)
(NUE)

1 560023541501 ABDUL KALAM 
ASHATH S

1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- PASS

2 560023541502 ABUJUNAITH M 
S

1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

3 560023541503 AJAY K 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

4 560023541504 ASHWIN K 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- PASS

5 560023541505 CHANDIVERAN K 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

6 560023541506 DESIGAN I 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

7 560023541507 DHANYA D 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

8 560023541508 DHARANI P 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

9 560023541509 DHINESH R 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- PASS

10 560023541510 DHURAI VISHNU 
A

1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- PASS

11 560023541512 DIVYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

12 560023541513 GAYATHRI G 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

13 560023541514 GOKULAKANNAN 
S

1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

14 560023541515 GUNAL G 1 PASS ABSENT ABSENT --- --- ---

15 560023541516 HEMAHARINI A 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

16 560023541517 JEEVITHA S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- PASS

17 560023541518 KANISH KUMAR 
M

1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

18 560023541519 KANITHA S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

19 560023541520 KARTHIC MANI R 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- PASS

20 560023541521 KARTHIK R 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

21 560023541522 KARTHIKA S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

22 560023541523 LOGESHWARI S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

23 560023541524 LOKESH M 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

24 560023541525 MALINI E 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

25 560023541526 MANOJKUMAR L 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

26 560023541527 MERLIN SHOFIYA 
G

1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

27 560023541528 MOHAMED 
MOOSA M

1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

28 560023541529 MOHAMMED 
ABU SUHAIL M

1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

29 560023541530 MONIKA S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

30 560023541531 NAFEENA S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

31 560023541532 NAVEEN R 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- PASS
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32 560023541533 NAVEENKUMAR 
S

1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---
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S.
No.

Register No. Name of the 
Candidate

A
P
P

Pattern: J.2017 (J)

562008
PHARMACEUT

ICAL
INORGANIC
CHEMISTRY

(P)
 

562009
COMMUNICAT

ION
SKILLS

- (T)
 (NUE)

562010
COMMUNICAT

ION
SKILLS

- (P)
(NUE)

562011
REMEDIAL
BIOLOGY

-(T)
(NUE)

562012
REMEDIAL
BIOLOGY

- (P)
(NUE)

562013
REMEDIAL

MATHEMATIC
S

- (T)
(NUE)

33 560023541534 NITHISH S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

34 560023541535 NITHISH V 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

35 560023541536 NIVASHINI J 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

36 560023541537 NOORUL NOUFAL 
S

1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- PASS

37 560023541538 PANDISELVI P 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- PASS

38 560023541539 SANJAY S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

39 560023541540 SANJITHA R 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

40 560023541541 SANTHIYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

41 560023541543 SATHIYA SHRI K 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

42 560023541544 SATHVIGA G 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

43 560023541545 SHALINI J 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

44 560023541546 SHANTHA V 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

45 560023541547 SHOBIKA S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

46 560023541548 SIVADHANYA M 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- PASS

47 560023541549 SRI 
HARIHARAVEL N

1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

48 560023541550 SRITHAR S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- PASS

49 560023541551 SUNIL KUMAR M 
P

1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

50 560023541552 SURIYA S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

51 560023541553 SWETHA S 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

52 560023541554 TEJAL LENCY A 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

53 560023541555 THAVSEEF M 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- PASS

54 560023541556 VALARMATHI K 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

55 560023541557 VEERAGANESH 
VARUN M

1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---

56 560023541559 YUVARAJ V 1 PASS PASS PASS --- --- ---
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